
BASIS Washington, D.C.  
2021-2022 Academic Year Calendar 

First Day of School: August 23, 2021 Last Day of School: June 17, 2022 
NO SCHOOL 

Labor Day September 6 – 7, 2021 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 11, 2021 
Veterans Day and Fall Break November 11 – 12, 2021 
Thanksgiving Break November 24 – 29, 2021 
Winter Break December 20 – 31, 2021 
MLK Day January 17, 2022 
Presidents’ Day and February Break February 21 – 25, 2022 
March Break March 10 – 11, 2022 
Emancipation Day and Spring Break April 11 – April 15, 2022 
Memorial Day May 30, 2022 

Grading Periods (5-7) 
GP1: August 23 – October 15, 2021 
GP2: October 18 – December 3, 2021 
GP3: December 6, 2021 – February 4, 2022 
GP4: February 7 – April 8, 2022 
GP5: April 11 – June 10, 2022 
Term Projects: June 13 – 17, 2022 

Trimesters (8-12) 
Tri1: August 23 – November 26, 2021 
Tri2: November 29, 2021 – March 11, 2022 
Tri3: March 14 – June 10, 2022 
Graduation: May 26, 2022 
Term Projects: June 13 – 17, 2022 

Testing Dates 
Grades 6 - 8 Pre-Comp Review: January 24 – 28, 2022 

Pre-Comp Exams: February 1 – 3, 2022 
Comp Review: May 27 – June 3, 2022 
Comp Exams: June 7 – 9, 2022 

Grades 9 - 12 AP Review: April 25 – 29, 2022 
AP Exams: May 2 – 13, 2022* 

All Students FastBridge 1: September 13 – 17, 2021* 
FastBridge 2: December 13 – 17, 2021* 
FastBridge 3: May 16 – 20, 2022* 
PARCC: April 4 – May 27, 2022 (dates vary by grade) 

*anticipated dates
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
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30 31 20 * ~ 0 31

Indigenous Peoples' Day
Veterans Day and Fall Break

First Day of School:
Last Day of School:

Emancipation Day and Spring Break
Memorial Day

04/11/22 - 04/15/22
05/30/22

2PM release day Follows a Monday Schedule

Testing Window

Holiday - Building Closed Grades 5-7 End Grading Period

No School - Students or Teachers Grades 8-12 End Grading Period

Teacher Training - No School First/Last Day of School

Key

Fast Bridge 2:

09/06/21 - 09/07/21
10/11/21

Aug-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Sep-21

Oct-21

Grades 6-8:

Comp Review:
Comp Exams:

Grades 9-12: AP Review: 04/25/22 - 04/29/22
AP Exams: 05/02/22 - 05/13/22 (anticipated)

Testing Dates
Pre-Comp Review: 01/24/22 - 01/28/22

Labor Day Break

Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break

09/13/21 - 09/17/21 (anticipated)
12/13/21 - 12/17/21 (anticipated)

04/04/22 - 05/27/22 (date varies by grade)

Feb-22

Mar-22

Apr-22

May-22

Jun-22

Grading Periods (Grades 5-7)
08/23/21 - 10/15/21

59 Days
06/13/22 - 06/17/22 5 Days

04/11/22 - 06/10/22 39 Days
06/13/22 - 06/17/22 5 Days

08/23/21 - 11/26/21 57 Days

MLK Day
Presidents' Day and Febuary Break
March Break

08/23/21
06/17/22

7:20 AM - 4:00 PM
182

Jul-22

GP1:
GP2:
GP3:
GP4:
GP5:

10/18/21 - 12/03/21 29 Days
12/06/21 - 02/04/22 34 Days
02/07/22 - 04/08/22 38 Days

05/27/22 - 06/03/22
06/07/22 - 06/09/22

Fast Bridge 1:All Students

05/26/22

Pre-Comp Exams: 02/01/22 - 02/03/22

Fast Bridge 3: 05/16/22 - 05/20/22 (anticipated)
PARCC:

BASIS Washington DC

Trimesters (Grades 8-12)

Tri3:
Term Projects:
Graduation:

Term Projects:

Tri1:
Tri2:

32 Days

11/29/21 - 03/11/22 56 Days
03/14/22 - 06/10/22

NO SCHOOL

11/11/21 -11/12/21
11/24/21 - 11/29/21
12/20/21 - 12/31/21
01/17/22
02/21/22 - 02/25/22
03/10/22 -03/11/22

2021-2022 Academic Year Calendar

School Day Hours:
Total Instructional Days:
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