

BASIS Washington, D.C. 2021-2022 Academic Year Calendar

First Day of School: August 23, 2021 Last Day of School: June 17, 2022

NO SCHOOL

Labor Day	September 6 – 7, 2021
Indigenous Peoples' Day	October 11, 2021
Veterans Day and Fall Break	November 11 – 12, 2021
Thanksgiving Break	November 24 – 29, 2021
Winter Break	December 20 – 31, 2021
MLK Day	January 17, 2022
Presidents' Day and February Break	February 21 – 25, 2022
March Break	March 10 – 11, 2022
Emancipation Day and Spring Break	April 11 – April 15, 2022
Memorial Day	May 30, 2022

Grading Periods (5-7)

GP1:	August 23 – October 15, 2021
GP2:	October 18 – December 3, 2021
GP3:	December 6, 2021 – February 4, 2022
GP4:	February 7 – April 8, 2022
GP5:	April 11 – June 10, 2022
Term Projects:	June 13 – 17, 2022

Trimesters (8-12)

Tri1:	August 23 – November 26, 2021
Tri2:	November 29, 2021 – March 11, 2022
Tri3:	March 14 – June 10, 2022
Graduation:	May 26, 2022
Term Projects:	June 13 – 17, 2022

Testing Dates

Grades 6 - 8	Pre-Comp Review: January 24 – 28, 2022		
	Pre-Comp Exams: February 1 – 3, 2022		
	Comp Review: May 27 – June 3, 2022		
	Comp Exams: June 7 – 9, 2022		
Grades 9 - 12	AP Review: April 25 – 29, 2022		
	AP Exams: May 2 – 13, 2022*		
All Students	FastBridge 1: September 13 – 17, 2021*		
	FastBridge 2: December 13 – 17, 2021*		
	FastBridge 3: May 16 – 20, 2022*		
	PARCC: April 4 – May 27, 2022 (dates vary by grade)		

^{*}anticipated dates

Aug-21 Tue Wed Sun Mon Thu Sat 3 6 10 13 14 8 15 17 19 20 21 16 28 25 26 22 24 29 30

Sep-21						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

			Oct-21				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12~	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

Nov-21						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23*	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Dec-21						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Jan-22						
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

BASIS Washington DC 2021-2022 Academic Year Calendar

First Day of School: 08/23/21
Last Day of School: 06/17/22
School Day Hours: 7:20 AM - 4:00 PM
Total Instructional Days: 182

NO SCHOOL

20

13

20

Labor Day Break	09/06/21 - 09/07/21
Indigenous Peoples' Day	10/11/21
Veterans Day and Fall Break	11/11/21 -11/12/21
Thanksgiving Break	11/24/21 - 11/29/21
Winter Break	12/20/21 - 12/31/21
MLK Day	01/17/22
Presidents' Day and Febuary Break	02/21/22 - 02/25/22
March Break	03/10/22 -03/11/22
Emancipation Day and Spring Break	04/11/22 - 04/15/22
Memorial Day	05/30/22

Grading Periods (Grades 5-7)

<u> </u>		
GP1:	08/23/21 - 10/15/21	32 Days
GP2:	10/18/21 - 12/03/21	29 Days
GP3:	12/06/21 - 02/04/22	34 Days
GP4:	02/07/22 - 04/08/22	38 Days
GP5:	04/11/22 - 06/10/22	39 Days
Term Projects:	06/13/22 - 06/17/22	5 Days

Trimesters (Grades 8-12)

Tril:	08/23/21 - 11/26/21	57 Days
Tri2:	11/29/21 - 03/11/22	56 Days
Tri3:	03/14/22 - 06/10/22	59 Days
Term Projects:	06/13/22 - 06/17/22	5 Days
Graduation:	05/26/22	

Testing Dates

Grades 6-8:	Pre-Comp Revi	ew: 01/24/22 - 01/28/22	
	Pre-Comp Exar	ns: 02/01/22 - 02/03/22	
	Comp Review:	05/27/22 - 06/03/22	
	Comp Exams:	06/07/22 - 06/09/22	
Grades 9-12:	AP Review:	04/25/22 - 04/29/22	
	AP Exams:	05/02/22 - 05/13/22 (anticipated)	
All Students	Fast Bridge 1:	09/13/21 - 09/17/21 (anticipated)	
	Fast Bridge 2:	12/13/21 - 12/17/21 (anticipated)	Total

Fast Bridge 3: 05/16/22 - 05/20/22 (anticipated)
PARCC: 04/04/22 - 05/27/22 (date varies by grade)

Key			
	Holiday - Building Closed		Grades 5-7 End Grading Period
	No School - Students or Teachers		Grades 8-12 End Grading Period
	Teacher Training - No School		First/Last Day of School
	Testing Window		
*	2PM release day	~	Follows a Monday Schedule

Feb-22								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28							

Mar-22								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

Apr-22								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
]	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

May-22								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31~						

	Jun-22							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	4	
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
13	26	27	28	29	30			

Jul-22								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								